

PIESE INTRETINERE DIVERSE

I.D.: 97063755

Data publicarii	09.05.24	Coduri CPV	34310000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.772,26 RON - 4.772,26 RON

Descriere: 2X21.01=42.02 SOLUTIE PARBRIZ 2X21.01=42.02 BILA TIRANT 4X3.36=13.45 SURUB M6X70 4X3.36=13.45 PIULITA M16 AUTOBLOC 2X62.18=A24.37 FURTUN HIDRAULIC M20X1500 1X21.01=21.01 SOLUTIE EPOXY 2X23.53=47.06 cruce cardan 27x75 1X63.87=63.87 TRUSA GRESOARE 6X3.36=20.53 DIUZA 2X11.76=23.53 ANTIGEL G12 1KG 1X113.45=113.45 ULEI UTTO 10W30 1X136.97=136.97 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL XN322 1X642.86=642.86 RULMENT 22312 SKF 1X235.29=235.29 ULEI T90 20 L 1X36.97=36.97 RULMENT 16013 4X12.60=50.42 SIMERING 70X90X10 1X117.65=117.65 RULMENT PRESIUNE FIAT 6X1.26=7.56 SURUB M10X50 4X1.68=6.72 SURUB M10X60 10X0.42=4.2 PIULITA M10 2X77.31=154.62 RULMENT 6308 2X42.01=84.03 RULMENT 6011 1X348.74=348.74 ELECTRICE AUTO REDRESOR 1X1306.72=1306.72 AX V145 1X960.5=960.5 BUCSA V145 1X58.82=58.82 SOLUTIE AD BLUE 1X26.89=26.89 PRIZA 1X18.49=18.49 ELECTRICE AUTO STECHER 4X15.12=60.50 BEC H4
